
Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>

RE: AAA-Invoice -NAV VIHAR SHIKSHA SAMIITI
16 messages

babita@aaa-accreditation.org <babita@aaa-accreditation.org> Mon, Apr 28, 2025 at 9:09 PM
To: Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>
Cc: madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>, Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com>, James Louis
<james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association <info@aaa-accreditation.org>

Dear Mr. Madan,
 
I hope this message finds you well.
 
Following our recent telephonic discussion, you had kindly assured us that the payment would
be processed before the end of April. As the month is now coming to a close, we are writing to
kindly request an update on the status of your payment.
 
As a gesture of goodwill and based on your special request, we had extended the original
payment deadline. However, please be informed that without receipt of the payment, we may
not be able to continue holding the agreed terms, and the offer extended to you could be subject
to withdrawal.
 
If you are facing any challenges or require any assistance to complete the process, please feel
free to reach out to us immediately. We are here to support you.
 
We highly value your interest in AAA  and sincerely hope to move forward successfully.

Looking forward to your prompt response.
 
Warm regards,
 
Babita S.
Business Development Executive
🌐 www.aaa-accreditation.org
📧 Babita@aaa-accreditation.org
📱 +44 793 920 4166
📞 +1 571 601 2616
🏢 8609 Westwood Center Drive, Tysons Corner, VA 22182, USA
 
 
-----Original Message-----
From: "babita@aaa-accreditation.org" <babita@aaa-accreditation.org>
Sent: Thursday, March 13, 2025 6:47am
To: "madan srivastava" <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>
Cc: "Sushil Kumar Sharma" <sushil@drupway.com>, "James Louis" <james@aaa-
accreditation.org>, "American Accreditation Association" <info@aaa-accreditation.org>
Subject: AAA-Invoice -NAV VIHAR SHIKSHA SAMIITI

Dear Mr. Madan,
 
Thank you for your email and for your willingness to proceed with the accreditation process.
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Please find attached the invoice for the first payment of $900. Kindly let us know once the
payment has been completed so that we can proceed further with the accreditation process.
 
To clarify, the 3-year AAA Accreditation Investment Plan means that once your company is
accredited, the accreditation will remain valid for three years. During this period, you will
receive all the benefits associated with AAA accreditation.
 
 
Should you need any further assistance, please feel free to reach out.
 
Best regards,
Babita S.
Business Development Executive
E: Babita@aaa-accreditation.org
M: +44 793 920 4166
T: +1 571 601 2616
 

American Accreditation Association
-----Original Message-----
From: "madan srivastava" <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>
Sent: Wednesday, March 12, 2025 4:53pm
To: "babita@aaa-accreditation.org" <babita@aaa-accreditation.org>
Cc: "Sushil Kumar Sharma" <sushil@drupway.com>, "James Louis" <james@aaa-
accreditation.org>
Subject: Re: TEPA AAA Accreditation

             Hello colleagues,
                            After a 10-11 days I  am communicating further to all of you learned in
regard to 03-year Investment accreditation plan
                            and I  express my willingness and acceptance  of what is reasonable in this
concern to speed up the process of accreditation
                     removing any misunderstanding, In fact, When I requested for TEPA accreditation
within a year after the ZOOM Meeting, unwilling 
                      things  began to develop. So I break the deadlock here by agreeing for first
payment of $ 900 before the accreditation process begins and the 
                     remaining balance after completion of the accreditation process and issuance of
accreditation certificate. In this respect I request all of you 
               to help me understand what is real meaning of 03-year AAA accreditation Investment
plan when we are  moving for accreditation investment 
                fully within a year.  Thanks & regards.
              
                     
                    

On Tue, Mar 4, 2025 at 10:23 PM babita@aaa-accreditation.org <babita@aaa-
accreditation.org> wrote:

Dear Mr. Sushil,
 
Thank you for your email. I believe there is a small misunderstanding regarding the payment
terms. As clearly mentioned in the quotation , the first payment is required before the
accreditation process begins, and the remaining balance is due upon completion of
the accreditation and issuance of the certificate.
 
I’d be happy to connect with you over a call to clarify the details further. Please let me know
your availability so we can schedule a convenient time to discuss.
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Looking forward to your response.
 
Best regards,
Babita S.
 
 
-----Original Message-----
From: "Sushil Kumar Sharma" <sushil@drupway.com>
Sent: Saturday, March 1, 2025 10:11pm
To: babita@aaa-accreditation.org
Cc: "madan srivastava" <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>, "James Louis" <james@aaa-
accreditation.org>
Subject: Re: TEPA AAA Accreditation

Hello Babita,
I got call from Madam Ji,
He wish to arrange first installment and 2nd installment in next year around August 2026.
Please confirm the same and share the payment url.
He also wanted to know if his institution listened on your website in case students want to
verify institution validation.
I will share another email that associated with Udaipur. If needed we may schedule call.
Regards,
Sushil 

On Tue, 4 Feb 2025, 04:01 babita@aaa-accreditation.org, <babita@aaa-accreditation.org>
wrote:

Dear Mr. Madan,
 
Thank you for your email. It’s great to hear that you have decided to proceed with the
accreditation. We appreciate your commitment and look forward to supporting you
through the process.
 
We would like to highlight that the accreditation process typically takes 1 to 3
months. If you prefer, we can issue the accreditation certificate at the beginning of
August 2025, which will be valid for three years.
 
As discussed, we will adjust the $450 amount that you have already paid against the
accreditation fee. Please find below the detailed payment breakdown:
 

Payment Terms Amount
First Installment $1,350

Amount already paid -$450

Remaining amount for First Installment $900

Second Installment $1,350

 
Now, you need to pay $900 to initiate the accreditation process.
 
Additionally, please find attached the investment plan for a 3-year accreditation,
which outlines all the necessary details for your review.
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Kindly review the attached document and let me know when I can expect your
confirmation so that I can ensure my availability for further assistance.
 
Looking forward to your response.
 
Best regards,
Babita S
 
 
 
-----Original Message-----
From: "madan srivastava" <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>
Sent: Thursday, January 30, 2025 2:26pm
To: "babita@aaa-accreditation.org" <babita@aaa-accreditation.org>
Subject: Re: TEPA AAA Accreditation

                Respected madam/Sir,
                          First of all, I want to state that  I accept  all  three courses--bachelor
degree, master degree, and
                      doctorate by research/ academic/ professional/honorary as mentioned in
TEPA application form for
                     a three year AAA  accreditation plan and the first year is the year 2025, but I
need to mention here that
            ADMISSION SESSION 2025-26 is started at # 38, Tarbagla ODLC, open &
Distance Learning Centre, Dehri-on-sone
             of Ansuiya Academy of Higher Education/NAV VIHAR SHIKSHA SAMITI inviting
prospective students for all -03 courses
          mentioned in TEPA  APPLICATION FORM. The Admission Session will  continue till
JULY 2025 and then study for courses
          will take its term for admitted students.My main purpose here is to inform you all
concerned that I will follow first year 2025
         investment plan in August 2025 and  pay whatever is required. I think  you will
understand  my reasonable standing & approach,
         and my ability within a year after my AAA  Accreditation Organisational membership. I
am eagerly awaiting. MEMBERSHIP Certificate
         to add in my institutional credentials international. Thanks & Regards.
        
         

On Wed, Jan 29, 2025 at 10:26 PM babita@aaa-accreditation.org <babita@aaa-
accreditation.org> wrote:

Dear  Mr.Sushil & Mr. Madan,
 
I hope you are doing well. Thank you for sharing the application form.
 
After evaluating your application and the provided information, and following my
discussion with Mr. Sushil, I am pleased to share the pricing details for
accreditation. Below is the investment plan with AAA for a three-
years accreditation:

Accreditation for one course: $1,800
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Accreditation for all three courses (as mentioned in the form): $2,700

Once you confirm your preferred option, I will proceed with preparing and sending
the formal quotation.
 
Kindly let me know when I can expect your response so I can ensure my availability
for any further discussion or clarification.
 
Looking forward to your confirmation.
 
Best regards,

Babita S.
Business Develop. Executive

www.aaa-accreditation.org

   

E: Babita@aaa-accreditation.org

M: +44 793 920 4166
T: +1 571 601 2616
A: 8609 Westwood Center Drive,
Tysons Corner, VA 2218, USA

 
 
 
 
-----Original Message-----
From: "madan srivastava" <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>
Sent: Friday, January 24, 2025 7:14am
To: babita@aaa-accreditation.org
Subject: Fwd: TEPA AAA Accreditation

                 Respected madam,
                           I am forwarding TEPA Accreditation form already completed along with 
                      legal documents concerning our organization/institution. I hope now that
you will take
                     steps further required for AAA ACCREDITATION and do formalities
whatever are needed.
                           I am expecting our organisational Membership certificate. I hope so.
Thanks

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Kirti Kursor <kir007ti@gmail.com>
Date: Fri, Jan 24, 2025 at 2:33 PM
Subject: TEPA AAA Accreditation
To: <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>, <nvsdelhi55@gmail.com>
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Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com> Sun, May 11, 2025 at 8:57 PM
To: "babita@aaa-accreditation.org" <babita@aaa-accreditation.org>
Cc: madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>, Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com>, James Louis
<james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association <info@aaa-accreditation.org>

                 Sir/madam,   Yes, I am working on   03 year AAA ACCREDITATION INVESTMENT PLAN 
                                      I can not ignore AAA USA and my sincerity with institutional recognition 
                               and overall global recognition with TEPA accredited educational programs under
                          03-year  AAA accreditation investment plans for that I have to pay presently $ 900
                    Hon'ble colleagues, you all know our admission session in all 03 educational disciplines---
                  Bachelor, master and doctorate level---  is to be ended for learning & teaching sessions from
                 july 2025. I hope you all admit this fact & figure and allow me to pay $ 900 in last june 2025.
         I hope you will consider kindfully my EDU INTERNATIONAL  ENTREPRENEURSHIP. Thanks & regards
 
 
[Quoted text hidden]

babita@aaa-accreditation.org <babita@aaa-accreditation.org> Wed, May 14, 2025 at 10:59 PM
To: Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>
Cc: madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>, Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com>, James Louis
<james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association <info@aaa-accreditation.org>

Dear Mr. Madan,
 
Thank you for your message and for your continued interest in pursuing the 3-Year AAA
Accreditation under our investment plan. We appreciate your sincerity and commitment to
aligning your institution with the American Accreditation Association (AAA) and its global
recognition standards.
 
As you are aware, we initially provided the quotation in January 2025 and, based on your
request, extended the payment deadline until the end of April. We understand the challenges
institutions may face, however, we would like to clarify that a further extension until the end of
July is not possible at this stage.
 
Since your new academic session is scheduled to begin in July 2025, it is essential to initiate the
accreditation process immediately. The full accreditation process typically takes 1.5 to 3
months to complete. Therefore, to ensure everything is in place before your academic term
begins, we kindly urge you to proceed with the payment no later than end of May 2025.
 
Please also note that until the accreditation is officially granted, the use of AAA's name, logo, or
any reference for promotional or advertising purposes is strictly not permitted.
We hope to receive your confirmation soon so we can proceed with the process in a timely
manner. We are here to support you throughout and look forward to working with you on this
important initiative.
 
Warm regards,
Babita S.
Business Development Executive
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American Accreditation Association (AAA)
📧 babita@aaa-accreditation.org
📞 +44 793 920 4166 | +1 571 601 2616
🌐 www.aaa-accreditation.org
[Quoted text hidden]

Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com> Mon, May 19, 2025 at 7:34 PM
To: Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com>

                   Please review this latest email contents responded by Babita on my request
             to continue on AAA Accreditation investment plan after  organizational membership payment
            of $ 450 and she agreed but again on her acceptance of  time upto  may 2025. MY request was denied again
             by her .      What can we do now?
[Quoted text hidden]

Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com> Wed, Sep 3, 2025 at 1:03 AM
To: babita@aaa-accreditation.org, James Louis <james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association
<info@aaa-accreditation.org>
Cc: Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>, madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>

Hello Babita,

As I requested last week on WhatsApp, I wish to request again considering this is a special case for refund, Mr.
Madan is senior citizen and suffering from Cancer with that difficult time he trying to work for the community. Please
help to arrange refund of $500 as we paid.This is great help and we will again associate with your organization with
other accreditation.

Appreciate your support.

Regards,
Sushil 
[Quoted text hidden]

Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com> Sun, Nov 9, 2025 at 11:33 PM
To: babita@aaa-accreditation.org, James Louis <james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association
<info@aaa-accreditation.org>
Cc: Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>, madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>

Hello All,

Please help me with this.
[Quoted text hidden]

Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com> Wed, Nov 19, 2025 at 8:05 PM
To: Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com>
Cc: babita@aaa-accreditation.org, James Louis <james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association
<info@aaa-accreditation.org>, madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>

               Dear sir/madam,
                                 May I be allowed 30% off in total fees in respect of BLACK FRIDAY OFFER
                        IF so, please revise the total fees dues  and payment schedules I have to pay on
                        and give me an opportunity to proceed final way for our  03-year AAA accreditation 
                       investment plan. Thanks & Regards.
[Quoted text hidden]

babita@aaa-accreditation.org <babita@aaa-accreditation.org> Wed, Nov 19, 2025 at 7:16 PM
To: Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>
Cc: Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com>, James Louis <james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation
Association <info@aaa-accreditation.org>, madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>

Dear Mr. Madan,
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Thank you for your message.
 
As discussed previously, we have already provided you with the best possible discount.
However, we fully understand your situation. As a special favour to support you in completing
the accreditation process, the management has approved an additional 10% discount on
the remaining USD 2,700.
 
Calculation
Remaining amount for accreditation: USD 2,700
Additional 10% discount: USD 270
New payable amount: USD 2,700 − USD 270 = USD 2,430
 
Installment Plan
You may pay the revised amount in 2 installments:
1st Installment (50%):
USD 2,430 ÷ 2 = USD 1,215
From this, USD 450 already paid for membership will be adjusted.

Amount to pay now: USD 1,215 − USD 450 = USD 765
 
2nd Installment (50%):
USD 1,215
Total payable: USD 765 now + USD 1,215 later = USD 1,980
 
Please let me know once you are ready to proceed so we can update your invoice
 
accordingly. I am here to support you with any further assistance.
 
Warm regards,
Babita S.
American Accreditation Association (AAA)
[Quoted text hidden]

madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com> Fri, Nov 21, 2025 at 5:07 AM
To: "babita@aaa-accreditation.org" <babita@aaa-accreditation.org>
Cc: Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>, Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com>, James Louis
<james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association <info@aaa-accreditation.org>

                                            Sir/madam,
                                       I request you to revise my previous decision in regard to my selection of  all 3 courses.
                            I decide presently to work upon one course and for that  I can go ahead for AAA 03-year
accreditation plan
                            and my decision for one course is BACHELOR  COURSE. PLEASE allow me  to go further breaking
deadlock
                            and pay AAA accreditation fees on processing-- the AAA 3-year accreditation plan from your end.
Thanks & regards
            
[Quoted text hidden]

babita@aaa-accreditation.org <babita@aaa-accreditation.org> Mon, Nov 24, 2025 at 3:28 PM
To: madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>
Cc: Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>, Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com>, James Louis
<james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association <info@aaa-accreditation.org>

Dear Mr. Madan,
 
Thank you for your email and for informing us of your decision to proceed with the 3-year AAA
Accreditation Plan for one course (Bachelor Course). We appreciate your clarity and are pleased
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to support you in moving forward.
 
As per your request, we have revised the plan and prepared the updated installment structure
based on the accreditation fee for one course.
 
Accreditation Fee for 1 Course (Bachelor):
USD 1,800 (for 3-year validity)
 
Revised Installment Plan (2 Payments)
1st Installment – 50%:
50% of USD 1,800 = USD 900
 
Adjustment of USD 450 (already paid earlier for membership)
 
Amount payable now:
USD 900 – USD 450 = USD 450
2nd Installment – 50%:
Payable before issuance of the accreditation certificate:
USD 900
 
Total Remaining Amount Payable:
USD 450 now + USD 900 later = USD 1,350
 
Once we receive the first installment of USD 450, we will immediately initiate the accreditation
process for your Bachelor Course.
 
Please let us know if you would like us to issue the updated invoice for the revised amount.
 
We look forward to assisting you further and completing your accreditation smoothly.
[Quoted text hidden]

Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com> Tue, Nov 25, 2025 at 1:48 AM
To: babita@aaa-accreditation.org
Cc: madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>, Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>, James
Louis <james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association <info@aaa-accreditation.org>

Hello Babita,
Thank you for your email and offers.
I am wondering about pricing,for 3 course you have considered $2700 fee and for one course you still shared $1800 it
supposed to be $900 each course.

Would you possible to clarify this for me?

Madam Ji, as you know he is facing some financial crasis and some time he wish to get associated with you to get
accreditation, as you communicated before each course $900 so he was thinking to go with one course and later add
more courses.

Please help and let us know.

Regards,
Sushil
[Quoted text hidden]

madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com> Tue, Nov 25, 2025 at 2:13 AM
To: "babita@aaa-accreditation.org" <babita@aaa-accreditation.org>
Cc: Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>, Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com>, James Louis
<james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association <info@aaa-accreditation.org>

                                               Sir/madam,
                                                  Thanks to all  dignitaries specially to  babita madam for  kindful consideration
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                                            fees structure & payment plan. Thanks once again for such acceptance that has paved the
way 
                                             making everything easy to proceed further. I hope now to receive invoice for the revised
                                           payment plan. with regards, madan prasad srivastava, srivastavamadan46@gmail.com
                                        organisational email----nvsdelhi55@gmail.com----NAV VIHAR SHIKSHA SAMITI,Delhi,INDIA
                

      

[Quoted text hidden]

babita@aaa-accreditation.org <babita@aaa-accreditation.org> Tue, Nov 25, 2025 at 7:58 PM
To: Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com>
Cc: madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>, Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>, James
Louis <james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association <info@aaa-accreditation.org>

Dear Sushil,
 
Thank you for your message and for reaching out to clarify the pricing details.
Let me explain the structure so there is no confusion:

AAA Accreditation Fee Structure

Our accreditation fees are not charged per course.
We follow a base accreditation fee, and the total amount depends on:

The number of courses, and
The scope and depth of each course.

Why the fee differs

The USD 2,700 amount you referred to was part of a special discounted
package offered earlier for three courses.
The USD 1,800 for one course is the revised minimum accreditation
fee, also already highly discounted due to his financial situation.

So, the fee is not USD 900 per course—that was the discounted breakdown
only when the full three-course package was considered together.

Support for his current situation

We understand he is facing financial challenges and still wishes to proceed with at
least one course.
To support him, we are offering the minimum possible discounted fee of
USD 1,800 for a single-course accreditation.
 
He may start with one course now and add more courses later whenever he is
ready. We will apply supportive pricing for additional courses at that time as well.
 
If you need further clarification please let me know—I’m here to help.
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Warm regards,
Babita S.
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babita@aaa-accreditation.org <babita@aaa-accreditation.org> Tue, Nov 25, 2025 at 10:23 PM
To: madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>
Cc: Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>, Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com>, James Louis
<james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association <info@aaa-accreditation.org>

Dear Mr. Madan,
 
I hope you're doing well.
 
Please find the attached invoice for your reference. Once the payment is completed, kindly
notify me so we can proceed accordingly.
 
If you prefer to make the payment using your card, please use the link provided under Option B
in the invoice.
 
Should you have any questions or need further assistance, feel free to reach out.
[Quoted text hidden]

NAV VIHAR SHIKSHA SAMITI , INDIA -Invoice- Revised.docx.pdf
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Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com> Tue, Nov 25, 2025 at 11:01 PM
To: "babita@aaa-accreditation.org" <babita@aaa-accreditation.org>
Cc: madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>, Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>, James
Louis <james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association <info@aaa-accreditation.org>

Dear Babita,

Thank you for your detailed explanation regarding the fee structure.

Could you please clarify the pricing for future expansion? If Mr. Madan decides to add the other two courses later, will
the fee for those courses be $900 additional (with the applicable discount), or will the pricing be different at that time?

We appreciate your continued support.

Regards,
Sushil
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babita@aaa-accreditation.org <babita@aaa-accreditation.org> Thu, Dec 11, 2025 at 6:16 PM
To: Sushil Kumar Sharma <sushil@drupway.com>
Cc: madan srivastava <srivastavamadan46@gmail.com>, Madan Prasad Srivastava <aibetboard@gmail.com>, James
Louis <james@aaa-accreditation.org>, American Accreditation Association <info@aaa-accreditation.org>

Dear Sushil,
 
Thank you for your email and for seeking clarification regarding the pricing structure for future
course additions.
 
We fully understand your situation, which is why we have offered the lowest possible price at
this time. However, please note that pricing may change next year, and unfortunately, we
cannot commit to or guarantee what the revised fee will be at that time. For this reason, we
strongly recommend considering the first option, where all three courses are accredited
together under the current discounted rate.
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That said, there is no problem at all if you wish to proceed with accreditation for only one
course at the moment. You can always add the remaining two courses later, but the price for
future additions will be based on the applicable rates at that time.
 
We also kindly request that you complete the process at your earliest convenience, as this
application has been pending for quite some time.
 
Please feel free to reach out if you need any assistance or if you would like to move forward with
the preferred option.
 
Warm regards,
Babita S.
American Accreditation Association (AAA)
 
-----Original Message-----
F=
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